

ITEM NO.108 (MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2108/2004

K.J. DENNIS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(TO GO BEFORE THREE HONBLE JUDGES)

WITH

C.A. No. 5312-5313/2005 (IX)

C.A. No. 2109-2110/2004 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5314/2005 (IX)

C.A. No. 6587/2005 (IX)

C.A. No. 7303/2005 (III)

SLP(C) No. 6068/2006 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 10732/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 3018/2007 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 2880/2007 (III)

SLP(C) No. 24502/2010 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 37871/2012 (III)

SLP(C) No. 9092-9094/2013 (III)

SLP(C) No. 18280/2013 (III)

SLP(C) No. 8197-8198/2014 (III)

SLP(C) No. 19878/2014 (III)

SLP(C) No. 73/2015 (III)

(FOR DETAGGING ON IA 11563/2018)

SLP(C) No. 13400/2018 (III)

Date : 13-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Ms. Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.
ms. Neha Khandelwal, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

M/S. AP & J Chambers, AOR

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Siddesh Kotwal, Adv.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.

Ms. Shreya Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Raghunatha Sethupathy, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, AOR

Mr. N. A. Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.R. Shah) is not a member.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER