

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Parties:

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit S. Bhasme, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, AOR
Mr. A. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Chandan Kumar Mandal, Adv.
Ms. Shakti Chand Jaidwal, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Ms. Arshiya Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Divyansh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Shourajeet Chakravarty, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

Mr. Omar Waziri, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, AOR

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Mr. Bineesh K., Adv.

Mr. R.S. Lakshman, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR
Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
Mrs. Bharti Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Ms. Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.
Ms. Neha Khandelwal, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for M/s Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, AOR
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR
M/s. AP & J Chambers, AOR
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Ms. Sneha Kalita, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matters be listed before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon. R.F. Nariman, J.) is not a member.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR